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Last Name First Name Company/
School Position Address Phone E-Mail

Barhanovich John Cascade High School Teacher Liaison 801 E Casino Rd.
Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6024 jbarhanovich@everett.wednet.edu

Brush George Cascade High School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd.
Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6127 gbrush@everett.wednet.edu

Byrnes Dennis HM Jackson High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE
Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7029 dbyrnes@everett.wednet.edu

Kalina Deb Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4575 dkalina@everett.wednet.edu

Miller Stephanie HM Jackson High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE
Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7053 smiller@everett.wednet.edu

Payne Ty Cascade High School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd.
Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6127 tpayne@everett.wednet.edu

Taylor Sears Sequoia Teacher 3516 Rucker Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-5154 staylor@everett.wednet.edu
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